56
* Below 100°C ± 2°C. Environmental and sample conditions permitting.
984TA7CHSUSA
Advanced Hotplates, Stirrers & Hotplate-Stirrers
Specifications
Top Plate Dimensions
   4 x 4" Units
   7 x 7" Units

Unit can be run in conditions from 5 to 40°C (41 to 104°F), 20% to 80%
relative humidity, non-condensing.
Ordering Information:
Units include a 92" (234cm) detachable, 3-wire cord and plug (230 volt units
are supplied with Euro type plug). Stirrers and Hotplate-Stirrers are supplied with
a 1.5" (3.8cm) PTFE coated stir bar. 5 year limited warranty on parts and
labor.
Distributed by:
Safety Emporium
PO Box 1003
Blackwood, NJ 08012
Ph: (866) 326-5412 (toll-free)
Fax: (856) 553-6154
57
Hotplates/Stirrers
Advanced Hotplates, Stirrers & Hotplate-Stirrers
Advanced Hotplates
Description Top Plate Material Electrical (50/60 Hz) Part Number
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Hotplate Ceramic 120V | 2.9 amps | 350 watts 984TA4CHPUSA
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Hotplate Ceramic 230V | 1.5 amps | 350 watts 984TA4CHPEUA
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Hotplate Aluminum 120V | 2.9 amps | 350 watts 984TA4AHPUSA
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Hotplate Aluminum 230V | 1.5 amps | 350 watts 984TA4AHPEUA
7 x 7” (17.8 x 17.8cm) Hotplate Ceramic 120V | 7.9 amps | 950 watts 984TA7CHPUSA
7 x 7” (17.8 x 17.8cm) Hotplate Ceramic 230V | 4.4 amps | 1000 watts 984TA7CHPEUA
7 x 7” (17.8 x 17.8cm) Hotplate Aluminum 120V | 7.9 amps | 950 watts 984TA7AHPUSA
7 x 7” (17.8 x 17.8cm) Hotplate Aluminum 230V | 4.4 amps | 1000 watts 984TA7AHPEUA
10 x 10” (25.4 x 25.4cm) Hotplate Ceramic 120V | 12.5 amps | 1500 watts 984TA0CHPUSA
10 x 10” (25.4 x 25.4cm) Hotplate Ceramic 230V | 6.7 amps | 1550 watts 984TA0CHPEUA
10 x 10” (25.4 x 25.4cm) Hotplate Aluminum 120V | 12.5 amps | 1550 watts 984TA0AHPUSA
10 x 10” (25.4 x 25.4cm) Hotplate Aluminum 230V | 6.7 amps | 1550 watts 984TA0AHPEUA
Advanced Stirrers
Description Top Plate Material Electrical (50/60 Hz) Part Number
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Stirrer Ceramic 120V | 0.4 amps | 50 watts 984TA4CSTUSS
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Stirrer Ceramic 230V | 0.2 amps | 50 watts 984TA4CSTEUS
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Stirrer Aluminum 120V | 0.4 amps | 50 watts 984TA4ASTUSS
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Stirrer Aluminum 230V | 0.2 amps | 50 watts 984TA4ASTEUS
7 x 7” (17.8 x 17.8cm) Stirrer Ceramic 120V | 0.4 amps | 50 watts 984TA7CSTUSS
7 x 7” (17.8 x 17.8cm) Stirrer Ceramic 230V | 0.2 amps | 50 watts 984TA7CSTEUS
7 x 7” (17.8 x 17.8cm) Stirrer Aluminum 120V | 0.4 amps | 50 watts 984TA7ASTUSS
7 x 7” (17.8 x 17.8cm) Stirrer Aluminum 230V | 0.2 amps | 50 watts 984TA7ASTEUS
10 x 10” (25.4 x 25.4cm) Stirrer Ceramic 120V | 0.4 amps | 50 watts 984TA0CSTUSS
10 x 10” (25.4 x 25.4cm) Stirrer Ceramic 230V | 0.2 amps | 50 watts 984TA0CSTEUS
10 x 10” (25.4 x 25.4cm) Stirrer Aluminum 120V | 0.4 amps | 50 watts 984TA0ASTUSS
10 x 10” (25.4 x 25.4cm) Stirrer Aluminum 230V | 0.2 amps | 50 watts 984TA0ASTEUS
Advanced Hotplate-Stirrers
Description Top Plate Material Electrical (50/60 Hz) Part Number
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Hotplate-Stirrer Ceramic 120V | 3.3 amps | 400 watts 984TA4CHSUSA
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Hotplate-Stirrer Ceramic 230V | 1.7 amps | 400 watts 984TA4CHSEUA
4 x 4” (10.2 x 10.2cm) Hotplate-Stirrer Aluminum 120V | 3.3 amps | 400 watts 984TA4AHSUSA